
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
OCTOBER 12, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15101706 10/09/15  11:06AM WILDCAT DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CELL PHONE 700.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15101751 10/09/15  3:24PM 44TH STREET E 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

MEDICATION 
JEWELRY 

CASH 
OTHER 

25.00 
9850.00 
1000.00 
520.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15101774 10/09/15  5:26PM ECHOLS AVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CELL PHONE 550.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15101811 10/09/15  8:19PM MURPHY PLACE DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 
DVD PLAYER 

IPAD 

500.00 
75.00 
400.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15101849 10/09/15  10:54PM MARY DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

MEDICATION 4.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15101841 10/09/15  11:29PM HOBBY HORSE ROAD 
VANCE, AL 

CONSUMABLE GOODS 
HOUSEHOLD 

JEWELRY 
TV(S) 

TOOLS 
CAMERA 

CAMCORDER 

40.00 
180.00 
2000.00 
500.00 
150.00 
300.00 
500.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

15101950 10/10/15  12:20PM BEAR CREEK ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

OTHER 
JEWELRY 

 

30.00 
10375.00 



 
BURGLARY 2ND 15101990 10/10/15  5:01PM GLENDA DRIVE 

VANCE, AL 
N/A N/A 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15101997 10/10/15  11:56PM TABERNACLE ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

JEWELRY 
MEDICATION 

 

2950.00 
10.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15102117 10/11/15  2:27PM MCGEE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

JEWELRY 
BICYCLES 
HELMET 

1499.00 
60.00 
20.00 

 
 

 


