

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

MONDAY

OCTOBER 12, 2015

					1
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
	15101706	10/09/15 11:06AM	WILDCAT DRIVE	CELL PHONE	700.00
2 ND			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15101751	10/09/15 3:24PM	44 [™] STREET E	MEDICATION	25.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	JEWELRY	9850.00
				CASH	1000.00
				OTHER	520.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15101774	10/09/15 5:26PM	ECHOLS AVE	CELL PHONE	550.00
2 ND			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15101811	10/09/15 8:19PM	MURPHY PLACE DRIVE	τν	500.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	DVD PLAYER	75.00
				IPAD	400.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15101849	10/09/15 10:54PM	MARY DRIVE	MEDICATION	4.00
2 ND			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15101841	10/09/15 11:29PM	HOBBY HORSE ROAD	CONSUMABLE GOODS	40.00
			VANCE, AL	HOUSEHOLD	180.00
				JEWELRY	2000.00
				TV(S)	500.00
				TOOLS	150.00
				CAMERA	300.00
				CAMCORDER	500.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15101950	10/10/15 12:20PM	BEAR CREEK ROAD	OTHER	30.00
1 st			TUSCALOOSA, AL	JEWELRY	10375.00





714 1/2 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401

Ronald S. Abernathy, Sheriff Tuscaloosa County

Phone: (205) 752-0616 Fax: (205) 752-6985

BURGLARY 2 ND	15101990	10/10/15 5:01PM	GLENDA DRIVE VANCE, AL	N/A	N/A
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15101997	10/10/15 11:56PM	TABERNACLE ROAD NORTHPORT, AL	JEWELRY MEDICATION	2950.00 10.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY 2 [№]	15102117	10/11/15 2:27PM	MCGEE ROAD TUSCALOOSA, AL	JEWELRY BICYCLES HELMET	1499.00 60.00 20.00